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Pl Stno Name Time

F12  (5) 2,2 km  90 m 7 C
1(59) 2(55) 3(56) 4(52) 5(51) 6(53) 7(100) Finish

1 25 Brandus Ana 22:51 0:57 5:13 8:28 13:53 16:31 20:35 22:23 22:51
CSU Brasov 0:57 4:16 3:15 5:25 2:38 4:04 1:48 0:28

2 24 Stupu Sonia 29:15 1:51 9:49 14:30 19:54 22:31 26:45 28:37 29:15
CSU Brasov 1:51 7:58 4:41 5:24 2:37 4:14 1:52 0:38

3 37 Rujoi Andreea 32:29 2:55 7:17 15:43 21:53 25:33 29:49 31:51 32:28
C.S. Babarunca 2:55 4:22 8:26 6:10 3:40 4:16 2:02 0:37

4 74 Antonache Diana 1:46:19 9:10 14:16 57:17 1:28:13 1:35:58 1:42:59 1:45:37 1:46:18
C.S. Babarunca 9:10 5:06 43:01 30:56 7:45 7:01 2:38 0:41

5 39 Aroneasa Anastasia 1:59:48 4:07 19:39 1:02:25 1:33:16 1:41:39 1:54:41 1:59:02 1:59:47
C.S. Babarunca 4:07 15:32 42:46 30:51 8:23 13:02 4:21 0:45

F14  (3) 2,7 km  100 m 10 C
1(38) 2(32) 3(59) 4(63) 5(55) 6(53) 7(51) 8(60) 9(56) 10(100) Finish

1 6 Tudorache Alexia 43:52 3:49 5:55 12:06 13:20 15:42 23:17 29:02 31:42 37:20 43:23 43:51
OK Silva Campina 3:49 2:06 6:11 1:14 2:22 7:35 5:45 2:40 5:38 6:03 0:28

2 31 Grecu Ana Maria 46:58 4:53 7:00 16:43 17:55 20:14 22:56 28:03 32:37 40:20 46:28 46:57
Mentor Silva 4:53 2:07 9:43 1:12 2:19 2:42 5:07 4:34 7:43 6:08 0:29

3 3 Cristea Maria 49:52 6:01 8:23 19:28 20:55 23:09 25:56 31:03 35:43 43:24 49:27 49:52
OK Silva Campina 6:01 2:22 11:05 1:27 2:14 2:47 5:07 4:40 7:41 6:03 0:25

F16  (4) 3,3 km  170 m 17 C
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

1 26 Stupu Iulia 53:15 1(63) #(43) #(48) #(49) #(46) #(47) #(31) #(57) 2(33) 3(61) 4(36) 5(62) 6(35) 7(60)
CSU Brasov 5:25 10:20 12:25 14:11 17:08 18:31 20:53 24:09 29:19 30:39 33:08 35:05 40:42 44:26

5:25 4:55 2:05 1:46 2:57 1:23 2:22 3:16 5:10 1:20 2:29 1:57 5:37 3:44
8(56) 9(53) 10(100) Finish *63
48:21 51:04 52:41 53:14 6:04
3:55 2:43 1:37 0:33

2 61 Ilie Simina 1:20:20 1(63) #(57) #(43) #(48) #(49) #(46) #(47) #(31) 2(33) 3(61) 4(36) 5(62) 6(35) 7(60)
Armata Breaza 6:00 11:32 14:10 17:27 20:20 26:11 30:28 34:23 39:32 42:26 47:06 49:14 57:01 1:09:21

6:00 5:32 2:38 3:17 2:53 5:51 4:17 3:55 5:09 2:54 4:40 2:08 7:47 12:20
8(56) 9(53) 10(100) Finish

1:13:47 1:17:20 1:19:47 1:20:19
4:26 3:33 2:27 0:32
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Pl Stno Name Time

F16  (4) 3,3 km  170 m 17 C (cont.)

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

3 62 Ursu Roberta 1:23:12 1(63) #(57) #(43) #(48) #(49) #(46) #(47) #(31) 2(33) 3(61) 4(36) 5(62) 6(35) 7(60)
Armata Breaza 8:52 14:30 17:06 20:23 23:11 29:09 33:20 37:15 42:31 45:17 49:58 52:05 1:00:09 1:11:56

8:52 5:38 2:36 3:17 2:48 5:58 4:11 3:55 5:16 2:46 4:41 2:07 8:04 11:47
8(56) 9(53) 10(100) Finish

1:16:46 1:20:12 1:22:42 1:23:11
4:50 3:26 2:30 0:29

4 63 Constantin Alina 1:29:14 1(63) #(57) #(43) #(48) #(49) #(46) #(47) #(31) 2(33) 3(61) 4(36) 5(62) 6(35) 7(60)
Armata Breaza 3:23 6:18 14:12 26:13 28:34 34:56 39:04 43:49 48:30 51:15 55:43 57:59 1:06:07 1:18:24

3:23 2:55 7:54 12:01 2:21 6:22 4:08 4:45 4:41 2:45 4:28 2:16 8:08 12:17
8(56) 9(53) 10(100) Finish

1:22:39 1:26:09 1:28:42 1:29:13
4:15 3:30 2:33 0:31

F18  (2) 4,2 km  170 m 18 C
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

1 60 Ciociu Alexandra 1:27:25 1(32) 2(37) 3(54) 4(38) #(39) #(43) #(57) #(31) #(46) #(47) 5(61) 6(36) 7(62) 8(35)
Armata Breaza 10:51 14:13 16:25 19:42 28:01 34:25 37:57 40:58 43:57 45:21 53:49 58:27 1:00:52 1:05:43

10:51 3:22 2:12 3:17 8:19 6:24 3:32 3:01 2:59 1:24 8:28 4:38 2:25 4:51
9(60) 10(56) 11(53) 12(100) Finish

1:15:41 1:20:52 1:24:16 1:26:49 1:27:24
9:58 5:11 3:24 2:33 0:35

2 59 Ion Maria Daria 1:30:19 1(32) 2(37) 3(54) 4(38) #(39) #(43) #(57) #(31) #(46) #(47) 5(61) 6(36) 7(62) 8(35)
Armata Breaza 14:09 17:18 19:37 22:53 31:02 37:39 40:57 43:57 47:04 48:19 56:59 1:01:26 1:03:51 1:08:54

14:09 3:09 2:19 3:16 8:09 6:37 3:18 3:00 3:07 1:15 8:40 4:27 2:25 5:03
9(60) 10(56) 11(53) 12(100) Finish

1:19:22 1:23:57 1:27:13 1:29:48 1:30:18
10:28 4:35 3:16 2:35 0:30

F21  (2) 5,1 km  180 m 22 C
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
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Pl Stno Name Time

F21  (2) 5,1 km  180 m 22 C (cont.)

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

1 27 Stupu Anca 1:05:11 1(55) 2(56) 3(60) 4(35) 5(62) 6(36) 7(61) 8(33) 9(31) #(47) #(46) #(49) #(34) #(45)
CSU Brasov 2:23 16:04 18:17 19:52 22:49 24:27 26:13 27:03 29:23 31:58 32:51 35:46 37:36 39:43

2:23 13:41 2:13 1:35 2:57 1:38 1:46 0:50 2:20 2:35 0:53 2:55 1:50 2:07
#(44) #(50) #(40) #(48) #(43) #(57) 10(63) 11(100) Finish
43:00 46:17 49:57 53:57 55:10 58:42 1:02:01 1:04:28 1:05:10
3:17 3:17 3:40 4:00 1:13 3:32 3:19 2:27 0:42

2 5 Tudorache Ana Maria 1:23:52 1(55) 2(56) 3(60) 4(35) 5(62) 6(36) 7(61) 8(33) 9(31) #(46) #(47) #(34) #(45) #(44)
OK Silva Campina 8:45 19:15 21:27 22:56 25:58 28:16 32:17 33:18 36:12 39:34 40:42 44:03 46:39 50:26

8:45 10:30 2:12 1:29 3:02 2:18 4:01 1:01 2:54 3:22 1:08 3:21 2:36 3:47
#(50) #(40) #(43) #(48) #(49) #(57) 10(63) 11(100) Finish
54:21 59:08 1:07:03 1:08:44 1:10:26 1:16:39 1:20:08 1:23:12 1:23:51
3:55 4:47 7:55 1:41 1:42 6:13 3:29 3:04 0:39

F35  (1) 4,2 km  170 m 18 C
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

1 14 Dumitrascu Irina 1:07:20 1(32) 2(37) 3(54) 4(38) #(39) #(43) #(57) #(31) #(46) #(47) 5(61) 6(36) 7(62) 8(35)
CS Otopeni 3:56 7:00 8:42 11:24 17:28 21:48 25:33 28:45 31:14 32:36 37:10 40:42 42:40 49:31

3:56 3:04 1:42 2:42 6:04 4:20 3:45 3:12 2:29 1:22 4:34 3:32 1:58 6:51
9(60) 10(56) 11(53) 12(100) Finish
56:21 1:02:12 1:04:43 1:06:45 1:07:19
6:50 5:51 2:31 2:02 0:34

F50  (2) 3,7 km  170 m 19 C
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

1 36 Stefan Cristina 1:00:23 1(59) #(39) #(48) #(49) #(34) #(47) #(46) #(43) #(57) #(31) 2(33) 3(61) 4(36) 5(62)
C.S. Babarunca 1:29 5:31 9:50 11:57 14:24 17:31 18:45 23:39 27:19 29:45 32:05 33:33 36:28 38:29

1:29 4:02 4:19 2:07 2:27 3:07 1:14 4:54 3:40 2:26 2:20 1:28 2:55 2:01
6(35) 7(60) 8(56) 9(53) 10(100) Finish
44:10 48:44 54:11 57:31 59:43 1:00:22
5:41 4:34 5:27 3:20 2:12 0:39
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Pl Stno Name Time

F50  (2) 3,7 km  170 m 19 C (cont.)

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

2 45 Craciun Gentiana 1:35:06 1(59) #(39) #(43) #(48) #(49) #(34) #(47) #(46) #(31) #(57) 2(33) 3(61) 4(36) 5(62)
C.S. Babarunca 2:01 8:19 14:46 17:11 20:08 23:18 28:13 30:11 35:25 41:35 51:52 54:23 58:47 1:02:19

2:01 6:18 6:27 2:25 2:57 3:10 4:55 1:58 5:14 6:10 10:17 2:31 4:24 3:32
6(35) 7(60) 8(56) 9(53) 10(100) Finish

1:11:05 1:21:24 1:26:05 1:30:48 1:34:11 1:35:05
8:46 10:19 4:41 4:43 3:23 0:54

F55  (2) 3,3 km  170 m 17 C
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

1 29 Bors Cornelia 59:01 1(63) #(57) #(43) #(48) #(49) #(46) #(47) #(31) 2(33) 3(61) 4(36) 5(62) 6(35) 7(60)
CSU Brasov 2:48 5:42 8:24 11:18 13:37 17:44 19:35 23:28 26:35 28:14 31:40 34:33 41:08 46:52

2:48 2:54 2:42 2:54 2:19 4:07 1:51 3:53 3:07 1:39 3:26 2:53 6:35 5:44
8(56) 9(53) 10(100) Finish
52:41 56:06 58:17 59:01
5:49 3:25 2:11 0:44

2 46 Dopovecz Maria Ruxan 1:01:25 1(63) #(57) #(43) #(48) #(49) #(46) #(47) #(31) 2(33) 3(61) 4(36) 5(62) 6(35) 7(60)
C.S. Babarunca 4:06 8:14 10:37 12:25 15:13 19:16 20:55 24:46 28:47 30:31 34:02 36:19 43:25 49:42

4:06 4:08 2:23 1:48 2:48 4:03 1:39 3:51 4:01 1:44 3:31 2:17 7:06 6:17
8(56) 9(53) 10(100) Finish
55:13 58:38 1:00:46 1:01:24
5:31 3:25 2:08 0:38

F60  (1) 2,7 km  100 m 10 C
1(32) 2(38) 3(59) 4(63) 5(55) 6(53) 7(51) 8(60) 9(56) 10(100) Finish

19 Dumitru Maria dns
CS Otopeni

M12  (1) 2,2 km  90 m 7 C
1(59) 2(55) 3(56) 4(52) 5(51) 6(53) 7(100) Finish

1 34 Grecu Radu 36:39 1:05 10:10 18:21 24:50 28:49 33:56 36:01 36:38
Mentor Silva 1:05 9:05 8:11 6:29 3:59 5:07 2:05 0:37
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Pl Stno Name Time

M14  (2) 2,7 km  100 m 10 C
1(38) 2(32) 3(59) 4(63) 5(55) 6(53) 7(51) 8(60) 9(56) 10(100) Finish

1 69 Neaga Catalin 47:48 13:17 16:32 22:04 23:44 25:52 28:47 32:34 39:06 42:59 47:05 47:47
Armata Breaza 13:17 3:15 5:32 1:40 2:08 2:55 3:47 6:32 3:53 4:06 0:42

2 68 Copoiu Stelian 50:53 16:45 19:44 25:13 26:50 28:59 31:56 35:38 42:18 46:09 50:12 50:52 50:15
Armata Breaza 16:45 2:59 5:29 1:37 2:09 2:57 3:42 6:40 3:51 4:03 0:40 *100

M16  (4) 3,7 km  170 m 19 C
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

1 41 Iacob Ioan 51:24 1(59) #(39) #(43) #(48) #(49) #(57) #(31) #(46) #(34) #(47) 2(33) 3(61) 4(36) 5(62)
C.S. Babarunca 0:57 3:06 12:54 14:10 15:32 20:24 21:41 23:23 24:49 26:59 29:06 29:56 31:51 33:14

0:57 2:09 9:48 1:16 1:22 4:52 1:17 1:42 1:26 2:10 2:07 0:50 1:55 1:23
6(35) 7(60) 8(56) 9(53) 10(100) Finish
41:07 43:43 46:54 49:29 50:58 51:23
7:53 2:36 3:11 2:35 1:29 0:25

2 66 Constantin Cornel 1:19:05 1(59) #(39) #(43) #(48) #(49) #(34) #(47) #(46) #(31) #(57) 2(33) 3(61) 4(36) 5(62)
Armata Breaza 4:08 9:16 17:00 18:55 20:37 23:06 25:39 26:20 28:43 31:58 46:40 47:38 51:24 53:00

4:08 5:08 7:44 1:55 1:42 2:29 2:33 0:41 2:23 3:15 14:42 0:58 3:46 1:36
6(35) 7(60) 8(56) 9(53) 10(100) Finish

1:00:21 1:10:08 1:13:43 1:16:27 1:18:36 1:19:04
7:21 9:47 3:35 2:44 2:09 0:28

3 67 Florea Gabriel 1:25:07 1(59) #(39) #(43) #(48) #(49) #(34) #(47) #(46) #(31) #(57) 2(33) 3(61) 4(36) 5(62)
Armata Breaza 2:59 6:19 23:08 24:51 26:37 29:12 31:40 32:28 34:47 37:54 52:40 53:39 57:28 59:47

2:59 3:20 16:49 1:43 1:46 2:35 2:28 0:48 2:19 3:07 14:46 0:59 3:49 2:19
6(35) 7(60) 8(56) 9(53) 10(100) Finish

1:06:30 1:16:13 1:19:47 1:22:42 1:24:33 1:25:06
6:43 9:43 3:34 2:55 1:51 0:33

4 40 Bulgarea Horia 2:08:47 1(59) #(39) #(46) #(31) #(49) #(48) #(43) #(43) #(57) #(47) #(34) 2(33) 3(61) 4(36)
C.S. Babarunca 1:05 9:08 30:30 39:37 50:04 52:18 54:01 55:24 1:05:34 1:12:37 1:17:35 1:26:29 1:30:33 1:33:39

1:05 8:03 21:22 9:07 10:27 2:14 1:43 1:23 10:10 7:03 4:58 8:54 4:04 3:06
5(62) 6(35) 7(60) 8(56) 9(53) 10(100) Finish

1:35:09 1:40:55 1:47:10 2:02:44 2:06:26 2:08:18 2:08:46
1:30 5:46 6:15 15:34 3:42 1:52 0:28

M18  (2) 4,2 km  170 m 18 C
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14



Cupa Arbitrilor Sanatatea 2019 dum. 08.12.2019 22:24
Split time results Page 6 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2017 

Pl Stno Name Time

M18  (2) 4,2 km  170 m 18 C (cont.)

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

1 65 Breazu Alexandru 1:15:55 1(32) 2(37) 3(54) 4(38) #(39) #(43) #(57) #(31) #(46) #(47) 5(61) 6(36) 7(62) 8(35)
Armata Breaza 3:02 5:59 7:28 10:20 19:28 23:43 28:00 31:23 35:20 36:34 45:40 48:57 51:27 56:38

3:02 2:57 1:29 2:52 9:08 4:15 4:17 3:23 3:57 1:14 9:06 3:17 2:30 5:11
9(60) 10(56) 11(53) 12(100) Finish

1:05:56 1:09:58 1:13:00 1:15:16 1:15:54
9:18 4:02 3:02 2:16 0:38

2 64 Stanga Stefan 1:18:59 1(32) 2(37) 3(54) 4(38) #(39) #(43) #(57) #(31) #(46) #(47) 5(61) 6(36) 7(62) 8(35)
Armata Breaza 6:56 9:24 10:44 14:08 22:45 28:50 32:27 35:16 38:36 39:54 49:14 52:47 54:53 59:52

6:56 2:28 1:20 3:24 8:37 6:05 3:37 2:49 3:20 1:18 9:20 3:33 2:06 4:59
9(60) 10(56) 11(53) 12(100) Finish

1:09:30 1:13:17 1:16:24 1:18:21 1:18:58
9:38 3:47 3:07 1:57 0:37

M21  (5) 6,5 km  280 m 28 C
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

1 42 Santa Mihai 1:07:45 1(38) 2(32) 3(37) 4(54) #(42) #(41) #(40) #(50) #(44) #(45) #(34) #(47) #(46) #(49)
C.S. Babarunca 2:46 4:20 5:48 6:34 13:21 14:39 16:49 19:32 22:21 24:38 26:23 28:30 29:16 31:57

2:46 1:34 1:28 0:46 6:47 1:18 2:10 2:43 2:49 2:17 1:45 2:07 0:46 2:41
#(48) #(43) #(39) #(57) 5(31) 6(33) 7(61) 8(36) 9(62) 10(35) 11(60) 12(56) 13(53) 14(100)
33:35 34:45 37:53 41:52 43:21 45:44 46:30 51:17 52:45 56:47 59:27 1:03:02 1:05:36 1:07:17
1:38 1:10 3:08 3:59 1:29 2:23 0:46 4:47 1:28 4:02 2:40 3:35 2:34 1:41

Finish
1:07:44

0:27
2 54 Grigore Adrian 1:29:07 1(38) 2(32) 3(37) 4(54) #(41) #(42) #(40) #(50) #(44) #(45) #(34) #(47) #(46) #(49)

- 5:50 7:23 9:19 10:45 21:30 23:35 25:52 29:18 32:37 35:34 37:46 40:30 41:28 43:54
5:50 1:33 1:56 1:26 10:45 2:05 2:17 3:26 3:19 2:57 2:12 2:44 0:58 2:26

#(48) #(43) #(39) #(57) 5(31) 6(33) 7(61) 8(36) 9(62) 10(35) 11(60) 12(56) 13(53) 14(100)
45:34 46:58 50:39 54:36 57:25 1:00:21 1:01:35 1:04:15 1:06:05 1:10:48 1:20:25 1:23:45 1:26:47 1:28:32
1:40 1:24 3:41 3:57 2:49 2:56 1:14 2:40 1:50 4:43 9:37 3:20 3:02 1:45

Finish
1:29:07

0:35
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Pl Stno Name Time

M21  (5) 6,5 km  280 m 28 C (cont.)

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

3 50 Ticleanu Alexandru 1:59:01 1(38) 2(32) 3(37) 4(54) #(39) #(57) #(43) #(49) #(48) #(40) #(42) #(41) #(50) #(44)
CS Metropolitan Bucur 6:37 9:31 11:53 13:28 20:30 26:57 29:00 32:20 35:24 43:57 49:12 51:43 59:43 1:06:32

6:37 2:54 2:22 1:35 7:02 6:27 2:03 3:20 3:04 8:33 5:15 2:31 8:00 6:49
#(45) #(34) #(46) #(47) 5(31) 6(33) 7(61) 8(36) 9(62) 10(35) 11(60) 12(56) 13(53) 14(100)

1:12:16 1:15:24 1:19:01 1:21:04 1:25:05 1:28:21 1:29:55 1:33:38 1:36:41 1:42:08 1:47:00 1:51:55 1:56:00 1:58:04
5:44 3:08 3:37 2:03 4:01 3:16 1:34 3:43 3:03 5:27 4:52 4:55 4:05 2:04

Finish
1:59:00

0:56

28 Stupu Petru mp 1(38) 2(32) 3(37) 4(54) #(42) #(40) #(44) #(45) #(34) #(47) #(46) #(49) #(48) #(43)
CSU Brasov 2:40 4:12 5:38 6:24 12:10 16:12 20:41 23:03 24:37 26:34 27:28 29:40 31:03 32:09

2:40 1:32 1:26 0:46 5:46 4:02 4:29 2:22 1:34 1:57 0:54 2:12 1:23 1:06
#(39) #(57) 5(31) 6(33) 7(61) 8(36) 9(62) 10(35) 11(60) 12(56) 13(53) 14(100) #(41) #(50)
34:58 38:25 39:45 41:19 42:07 43:51 45:03 48:15 51:25 54:21 56:23 57:47 ----- -----
2:49 3:27 1:20 1:34 0:48 1:44 1:12 3:12 3:10 2:56 2:02 1:24

Finish
58:16
0:29

17 Patras Ionut dns
CS Otopeni

M35  (2) 6,5 km  280 m 28 C
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

1 49 Ticleanu Mircea 1:55:09 1(38) 2(32) 3(37) 4(54) #(39) #(57) #(43) #(49) #(48) #(48) #(40) #(42) #(42) #(41)
CS Metropolitan Bucur 4:20 6:48 9:02 10:24 17:05 22:05 25:19 28:58 31:19 31:19 39:44 45:24 45:50 48:09

4:20 2:28 2:14 1:22 6:41 5:00 3:14 3:39 2:21 0:00 8:25 5:40 0:26 2:19
#(50) #(44) #(45) #(34) #(46) #(47) 5(31) 6(33) 7(61) 8(36) 9(62) 10(35) 11(60) 12(56)
55:23 1:03:02 1:08:19 1:12:15 1:15:19 1:17:19 1:20:40 1:24:00 1:26:19 1:29:55 1:32:14 1:38:05 1:43:15 1:48:31
7:14 7:39 5:17 3:56 3:04 2:00 3:21 3:20 2:19 3:36 2:19 5:51 5:10 5:16

13(53) 14(100) Finish
1:51:20 1:54:27 1:55:09

2:49 3:07 0:42
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Pl Stno Name Time

M35  (2) 6,5 km  280 m 28 C (cont.)

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

51 Pantiru Stefan dns
CS Metropolitan Bucur

M40  (4) 5,1 km  180 m 22 C
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

1 32 Grecu Horatiu 56:50 1(55) 2(56) 3(60) 4(35) 5(62) 6(36) 7(61) 8(33) 9(31) #(46) #(47) #(34) #(45) #(44)
Mentor Silva 1:47 5:02 7:43 10:00 12:04 13:36 15:34 16:28 19:04 21:15 22:21 24:47 27:11 30:10

1:47 3:15 2:41 2:17 2:04 1:32 1:58 0:54 2:36 2:11 1:06 2:26 2:24 2:59
#(50) #(40) #(49) #(48) #(43) #(57) 10(63) 11(100) Finish
33:52 38:17 43:40 45:04 46:29 49:58 53:36 56:11 56:49
3:42 4:25 5:23 1:24 1:25 3:29 3:38 2:35 0:38

2 11 Urian Florin 59:43 1(55) 2(56) 3(60) 4(35) 5(62) 6(36) 7(61) 8(33) 9(31) #(47) #(46) #(49) #(34) #(45)
CS Otopeni 2:03 10:16 12:23 13:59 16:39 18:07 20:01 21:22 23:31 26:08 27:00 29:30 31:08 33:04

2:03 8:13 2:07 1:36 2:40 1:28 1:54 1:21 2:09 2:37 0:52 2:30 1:38 1:56
#(44) #(50) #(40) #(48) #(43) #(57) 10(63) 11(100) Finish
35:49 38:47 43:07 47:00 48:26 53:19 56:47 59:03 59:42
2:45 2:58 4:20 3:53 1:26 4:53 3:28 2:16 0:39

3 33 Grecu Mihnea 1:04:16 1(55) 2(56) 3(60) 4(35) 5(62) 6(36) 7(61) 8(33) 9(31) #(57) #(43) #(48) #(40) #(50)
Mentor Silva 2:57 7:20 9:30 10:59 13:14 14:46 16:46 18:20 20:47 24:51 26:44 28:26 33:34 37:14

2:57 4:23 2:10 1:29 2:15 1:32 2:00 1:34 2:27 4:04 1:53 1:42 5:08 3:40
#(44) #(45) #(34) #(49) #(46) #(47) 10(63) 11(100) Finish
40:41 43:26 45:27 47:32 50:33 51:52 1:01:27 1:03:37 1:04:15
3:27 2:45 2:01 2:05 3:01 1:19 9:35 2:10 0:38

4 78 Rauchman Iulius 1:20:46 1(55) 2(56) 3(60) 4(35) 5(62) 6(36) 7(61) 8(33) 9(31) #(47) #(46) #(49) #(34) #(45)
C.S. Babarunca 3:12 9:26 12:44 15:25 18:30 21:02 24:21 25:53 29:05 33:26 34:55 38:09 41:20 44:25

3:12 6:14 3:18 2:41 3:05 2:32 3:19 1:32 3:12 4:21 1:29 3:14 3:11 3:05
#(44) #(50) #(40) #(48) #(43) #(57) 10(63) 11(100) Finish
49:09 53:29 59:14 1:05:48 1:08:16 1:13:48 1:17:33 1:20:03 1:20:45
4:44 4:20 5:45 6:34 2:28 5:32 3:45 2:30 0:42

M45  (5) 5,1 km  180 m 22 C
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
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Pl Stno Name Time

M45  (5) 5,1 km  180 m 22 C (cont.)

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

1 Dinu Gheorghe 54:52 1(55) 2(56) 3(60) 4(35) 5(62) 6(36) 7(61) 8(33) 9(31) #(47) #(46) #(49) #(34) #(45)
CSU Brasov 1:41 4:35 8:04 11:23 13:57 15:49 17:51 19:00 21:23 23:55 24:47 27:18 28:56 30:41

1:41 2:54 3:29 3:19 2:34 1:52 2:02 1:09 2:23 2:32 0:52 2:31 1:38 1:45
#(44) #(50) #(40) #(48) #(43) #(57) 10(63) 11(100) Finish
33:21 36:10 40:15 44:33 46:16 49:30 52:25 54:18 54:51
2:40 2:49 4:05 4:18 1:43 3:14 2:55 1:53 0:33

2 35 Stefan Daniel 1:06:26 1(55) 2(56) 3(60) 4(35) 5(62) 6(36) 7(61) 8(33) 9(31) #(47) #(46) #(49) #(34) #(45)
C.S. Babarunca 5:08 9:00 11:40 14:02 17:31 19:28 22:03 23:20 26:20 28:20 29:12 31:59 34:23 36:57

5:08 3:52 2:40 2:22 3:29 1:57 2:35 1:17 3:00 2:00 0:52 2:47 2:24 2:34
#(44) #(50) #(40) #(48) #(43) #(57) 10(63) 11(100) Finish
40:32 44:21 48:33 53:22 55:09 59:04 1:02:52 1:05:29 1:06:25
3:35 3:49 4:12 4:49 1:47 3:55 3:48 2:37 0:56

3 43 Dopovecz Iuliu 1:08:18 1(55) 2(56) 3(60) 4(35) 5(62) 6(36) 7(61) 8(33) 9(31) #(57) #(43) #(48) #(40) #(50)
C.S. Babarunca 2:01 6:11 8:35 10:24 12:46 14:55 17:30 19:02 21:58 25:04 26:31 28:10 33:44 37:45

2:01 4:10 2:24 1:49 2:22 2:09 2:35 1:32 2:56 3:06 1:27 1:39 5:34 4:01
#(44) #(45) #(34) #(49) #(46) #(47) 10(63) 11(100) Finish
41:18 44:51 47:30 50:16 53:56 55:06 1:05:04 1:07:40 1:08:17
3:33 3:33 2:39 2:46 3:40 1:10 9:58 2:36 0:37

4 4 Tudorache Mihai 1:33:41 1(55) 2(56) 3(60) 4(35) 5(62) 6(36) 7(61) 8(33) 9(31) #(47) #(46) #(49) #(34) #(45)
OK Silva Campina 3:32 7:59 12:30 15:46 20:41 23:23 26:53 29:14 34:04 38:49 40:16 45:08 48:12 51:40

3:32 4:27 4:31 3:16 4:55 2:42 3:30 2:21 4:50 4:45 1:27 4:52 3:04 3:28
#(44) #(50) #(40) #(48) #(43) #(57) 10(63) 11(100) Finish *31
56:56 1:03:49 1:10:33 1:17:21 1:19:26 1:24:27 1:29:19 1:32:47 1:33:40 35:49
5:16 6:53 6:44 6:48 2:05 5:01 4:52 3:28 0:53

5 2 Cristea Robert 1:38:52 1(55) 2(56) 3(60) 4(35) 5(62) 6(36) 7(61) 8(33) 9(31) #(46) #(47) #(34) #(45) #(44)
OK Silva Campina 4:55 10:11 15:08 18:05 21:41 24:46 27:33 28:48 32:38 37:07 39:05 43:24 50:12 54:38

4:55 5:16 4:57 2:57 3:36 3:05 2:47 1:15 3:50 4:29 1:58 4:19 6:48 4:26
#(50) #(40) #(48) #(49) #(43) #(57) 10(63) 11(100) Finish

1:00:42 1:10:00 1:16:58 1:20:04 1:24:55 1:30:15 1:34:47 1:38:03 1:38:51
6:04 9:18 6:58 3:06 4:51 5:20 4:32 3:16 0:48

M50  (3) 4,2 km  170 m 18 C
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14



Cupa Arbitrilor Sanatatea 2019 dum. 08.12.2019 22:24
Split time results Page 10 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2017 

Pl Stno Name Time

M50  (3) 4,2 km  170 m 18 C (cont.)

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

1 13 Nimara Florin 1:19:07 1(32) 2(37) 3(54) 4(38) #(39) #(43) #(57) #(31) #(46) #(47) 5(61) 6(36) 7(62) 8(35)
CS Otopeni 3:30 8:30 9:42 12:04 32:23 37:19 41:25 45:14 47:06 48:15 53:30 56:15 57:58 1:02:42

3:30 5:00 1:12 2:22 20:19 4:56 4:06 3:49 1:52 1:09 5:15 2:45 1:43 4:44
9(60) 10(56) 11(53) 12(100) Finish

1:07:56 1:11:58 1:15:19 1:18:31 1:19:06
5:14 4:02 3:21 3:12 0:35

2 44 Nagy Gabor 1:25:30 1(32) 2(37) 3(54) 4(38) #(39) #(43) #(57) #(31) #(46) #(47) 5(61) 6(36) 7(62) 8(35)
C.S. Babarunca 4:30 7:59 10:15 12:28 21:51 26:17 31:26 34:28 37:53 39:25 56:32 1:00:47 1:02:57 1:09:09

4:30 3:29 2:16 2:13 9:23 4:26 5:09 3:02 3:25 1:32 17:07 4:15 2:10 6:12
9(60) 10(56) 11(53) 12(100) Finish

1:14:19 1:18:25 1:21:48 1:24:42 1:25:29
5:10 4:06 3:23 2:54 0:47

3 56 Gheorghe Valentin 1:43:07 1(32) 2(37) 3(54) 4(38) #(39) #(39) #(43) #(31) #(57) #(39) #(46) #(47) 5(61) 6(36)
Smart Foxes 3:38 5:48 7:10 8:49 14:33 20:57 23:48 34:03 37:37 41:53 48:55 50:17 1:08:26 1:11:10

3:38 2:10 1:22 1:39 5:44 6:24 2:51 10:15 3:34 4:16 7:02 1:22 18:09 2:44
7(62) 8(35) 9(60) 10(56) 11(53) 12(100) Finish

1:12:52 1:18:29 1:24:46 1:37:23 1:40:20 1:42:22 1:43:06
1:42 5:37 6:17 12:37 2:57 2:02 0:44

M55  (1) 4,2 km  170 m 18 C
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

1 47 Puscas Emil 1:16:16 1(32) 2(37) 3(54) 4(38) #(39) #(43) #(57) #(31) #(46) #(47) 5(61) 6(36) 7(62) 8(35)
